
CMMS INFO
2 0 2 3 - 2 0 2 4

7:15-7:47  Advisory

7:50-8:40  2nd Period

8:43-9:53  3rd Period

9:36-10:26  4th Period

10:29-11:59  5th/Lunch

12:02-12:52  6th period

12:57-1:45  7th Period

 

Associate Admin
More info coming soon!

Brenda Gates-Secretary
bgates@bethelsd.org
253-800-8091

Chelsey Miller-Registrar
cmiller@bethelsd.org
253-800-8084

School Info School 
Hours

Typical 
Schedule

Admin/Office

Address:  
5108 260th St E
Graham,WA 98338

Phone: 253-800-8000

Fax: 253-800-8098  

Student Hours
  Doors Open: 6:50 am
  Tardy Bell:  7:15 am
  Dismissal:  1:45 pm

Building Hours
  6:30 am -2:30 pm

Attendance/Bus Passes
Dorinda Carpenter
dcarpenter@bethelsd.org
253-800-8092

Health Room (Medical)
Cathryn Maine
cmaine@bethelsd.org
253-800-8093

ASB Clerk
CariAn Lathrom
clathrom@bethelsd.org
253-800-8082

Counselor (last names A-L)
Carrie Berglund
cberglund@bethelsd.org

Counselor (last names M-Z)
Jessica Scanlon
jscanlon@bethelsd.org

Athletics:  
Donae Kennedy 
dokennedy@bethelsd.org

Contacts

Principal
Brittany Corpuz
bacorpuz@bethelsd.org
253-800-8089

Assistant Principal
Carina Pierce
cpierce@bethelsd.org
253-800-8088

Modified Schedules
Late Arrival: 
8:15am -1:45pm

Early Dismissal: 
7:15am - 9:45 am

Administration

Front Office


